,
.1987
PRICE LIST
Windsor Corp.
Windsor Drive
Post Office Box 4 70
Milan, Tennessee 38358 U.S.A.
Telephone: (901) 686-9026

16 UXL 50 STA ~ ~
Bar Mount Code __J
BAR TYPE CODES
ST "SPEED TIP" solid webb, solid bar, replaceable
sprocket nose
SN "SPEED TIP" solid bar, replaceable sprocket
nose
"DURA TIP" solid bar, solid nose Stellite tipped
MS "MINI PRO" solid bar narrower replaceable
sprocket nose
LNA "SPEED LAM" laminated bar, sprocket nose
3/8 11-tooth
LYA
LNJ
LYJ
SSR
"SPEED LAM" laminated bar, sprocket nose
3/8 10-tooth
"SPEED LAM" laminated bar, sprocket nose
.325 11-tooth
"SPEED LAM" laminated bar, sprocket nose
.325 10-tooth
"SPROCKET TIP" laminated bar sprocket nose
3/8 Lo Pro 9-tooth
PITCH IDENTIFICATION FOR
CHAIN - SPROCKETS -
SPROCKET NOSE BARS
A 3/8" (Std. Pitch)
AL 3/8" Chisel (Std. Pitch)
B .404" Pitch
J .325" Pitch
JL .325 Pitch Chisel
RG Ultraguard (Extended Pitch)
NOTE: "G" after pitch designation means "ULTRA­
GUARD" chain.
"S" after pitch designation means bumper tie
strap style "Guard link" chain .
"X" after pitch designation means "Full Skip"
sequence.
~HAIN
rYPE
SAW CHAIN
Semi-Chisel
Ultralink Semi-Chisel